FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Green Jacket

Competition Prize Report
Thu, 13 Feb 2025 to Thu, 20 Nov 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP #9 5250580

Division: Overall

M

Urquhart, Terry

$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos

Hole Prizes
1 5251745
1 5251698
1 5252578
1 5250284

Type: Stableford

Place Getters
1st Stableford 5251698
2nd Stableford 5252548
3rd Stableford 5250915
4th Stableford 5251745
5th Stableford 5250499
6th Stableford 5251120
7th Stableford 5250635
8th Stableford 5250096
9th Stableford 5250284
10th Stableford 5250643
11th Stableford 5251170
12th Stableford 5250855

Report produced: 24/08/2025 7:40:20
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Humphrey, James 6.7 (5)
Walker, Damian 4.7 (3)
Dickins, Jeff 10.1 (8)
Humphrey, Brian  11.0 (9)

Walker, Damian 4.7 (3)
Orr, Kelvin 19.8 (18)
Lowry, Robert 7.1 (5)
Humphrey, James 6.7 (5)
Scott, David 21.1 (19)
Blunden, lan 14.1 (12)
Young, Rennie 20.3 (18)

Clausen, Warwick 26.8 (25)
Humphrey, Brian  11.0 (9)
De Ridder, Darryl 21.0 (19)
Smith, Gordon 32.0 (30)
Gillespie, Robert  10.5 (8)

28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

N e

42
40
38
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$20.00 (club credit)
$18.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$13.00 (club credit)
$13.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$9.00 (club credit)
$9.00 (club credit)
$9.00 (club credit)
$9.00 (club credit)
$9.00 (club credit)
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