Feilding Golf Club



Green Jacket

Competition Prize Report Thu, 13 Feb 2025 to Thu, 20 Nov 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gende	r Name	Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #9	5250580	M	Urquhart, Terry		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5251745	М	Humphrey, James	6.7 (5)	28	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5251698	М	Walker, Damian	4.7 (3)	28	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252578	М	Dickins, Jeff	10.1 (8)	28	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5250284	М	Humphrey, Brian	11.0 (9)	28	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5251698	М	Walker, Damian	4.7 (3)	28	42	\$20.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5252548	М	Orr, Kelvin	19.8 (18)	28	40	\$18.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5250915	М	Lowry, Robert	7.1 (5)	28	38	\$15.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5251745	М	Humphrey, James	6.7 (5)	28	36	\$13.00 (club credit)
5th Stableford	5250499	М	Scott, David	21.1 (19)	28	36	\$13.00 (club credit)
6th Stableford	5251120	М	Blunden, Ian	14.1 (12)	28	35	\$12.00 (club credit)
7th Stableford	5250635	М	Young, Rennie	20.3 (18)	28	35	\$12.00 (club credit)
8th Stableford	5250096	М	Clausen, Warwick	26.8 (25)	28	34	\$9.00 (club credit)
9th Stableford	5250284	М	Humphrey, Brian	11.0 (9)	28	34	\$9.00 (club credit)
10th Stableford	5250643	М	De Ridder, Darryl	21.0 (19)	28	34	\$9.00 (club credit)
11th Stableford	5251170	М	Smith, Gordon	32.0 (30)	28	34	\$9.00 (club credit)
12th Stableford	5250855	М	Gillespie, Robert	10.5 (8)	28	34	\$9.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 24/08/2025 7:40:20 Page 1 of 1